2025-09-12 Guadalninal2September

5 tables, 10 pairs. Number of boards: 25. Average: 100.(. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %.

Final result

Rank Pair Score

N-S 1 4
. 2 1

3 3

' 4 5

5 2

E-W 1 I3
2 14

312

4 13

5 11

Guadalmina

118.3
102.8
94.0
93.5
91.5

108.5
106.8
103.0
101.3

80.5

Y

59.1
51.4
47.0
46.0
45.8

54.3
534
515
50.6
40.3

Name

Elie Sisso - Claude Meyer

Daniel Musson - Laura Sanchez
Bernard Laissy - Verena Herbst
Pierre Labboz - Ernesto Muller
Agnes Musson - Patricia Manstield

Marie Claude Podguszer - Jean-Paul Callut
Roger Podguszer - Maria Flanagan
Margarita Villalonga - Silvia Nougués
Martine Baillieu - Boris Barail

Ingrid Beyrer - Laila

M-ID

384 359
102 348
368 179
174 158
101 146

279 124

280 223

408 410
445 307
121



